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          ORIGINAL APPROP      TRANS/ADJSMTS     REVISED BUDGET         YTD ACTUAL       ENCUMBRANCES   AVAILABLE BUDGET    % USED

5059001 OTHER-GEN - GRANTS/CONTR           

5059001 49002            TRANSERS IN:
              -321,250.00               0.00        -321,250.00        -197,239.96               0.00        -124,010.04      61.4%

     TOTAL OTHER-GEN - GRANTS/CONTR      
              -321,250.00               0.00        -321,250.00        -197,239.96               0.00        -124,010.04      61.4%

                     TOTAL REVENUES
              -321,250.00               0.00        -321,250.00        -197,239.96               0.00        -124,010.04

50590991 CONTRIBUTION TO CNR                

50590991 59305           CONTRIBUTION TO CNR
               130,000.00               0.00         130,000.00               0.00               0.00         130,000.00        .0%

     TOTAL CONTRIBUTION TO CNR           
               130,000.00               0.00         130,000.00               0.00               0.00         130,000.00        .0%

                     TOTAL EXPENSES
               130,000.00               0.00         130,000.00               0.00               0.00         130,000.00

50591603 SOURCE OF SUPPLY                   

50591603 58100           DUES & FEES
                 3,100.00               0.00           3,100.00             567.64             135.00           2,397.36      22.7%

     TOTAL SOURCE OF SUPPLY              
                 3,100.00               0.00           3,100.00             567.64             135.00           2,397.36      22.7%

                     TOTAL EXPENSES
                 3,100.00               0.00           3,100.00             567.64             135.00           2,397.36

50591623 POWER PURCHASED                    

50591623 56225           POWER PURCHASED
                10,000.00               0.00          10,000.00           7,393.35           2,606.65               0.00     100.0%

     TOTAL POWER PURCHASED               
                10,000.00               0.00          10,000.00           7,393.35           2,606.65               0.00     100.0%

                     TOTAL EXPENSES
                10,000.00               0.00          10,000.00           7,393.35           2,606.65               0.00

https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jlJA0LbblnZeiOj6Y6%2BJieAmOl8i3FqcSIUpLpenTYoBuMEbdQpaXqPLbee1g%2FBI
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LZUyqbNt8Bdq9TkR23bOqg%2BQ4smKoo0xHXD%2Baj%2BjhOUkR80w%2BteAH79cJ82%2BkZ6R
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4L5N%2FDEyc%2BSDXX7PnHhrEBYOf8OmUXntJ4L5bZNcgQ8Ktc4IvKfzqm1uhkSDFP8u
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RjIXDjkwgVSYJicLHcB8%2FL74KGOaDJ3YCN9CpJOmp5ffvSZJMLrzwaV2nKRXxPQg
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50591626 GU OPERATION-EMERGENCY
          ORIGINAL APPROP      TRANS/ADJSMTS     REVISED BUDGET         YTD ACTUAL       ENCUMBRANCES   AVAILABLE BUDGET    % USED

50591626 GU OPERATION-EMERGENCY             

50591626 53720           GU OPERATING--EMERGENCY
                 9,000.00               0.00           9,000.00             866.55           3,593.77           4,539.68      49.6%

     TOTAL GU OPERATION-EMERGENCY        
                 9,000.00               0.00           9,000.00             866.55           3,593.77           4,539.68      49.6%

                     TOTAL EXPENSES
                 9,000.00               0.00           9,000.00             866.55           3,593.77           4,539.68

50591627 GU OPERATING AGREEMENT ANNUAL      

50591627 53725           GU OPERATING AGREEMENT ANNUAL
               330,986.00               0.00         330,986.00         220,657.36          79,342.64          30,986.00      90.6%
50591627 53726           GU CUSTOMER SERVICE
               105,319.85               0.00         105,319.85          70,213.40          14,786.60          20,319.85      80.7%

     TOTAL GU OPERATING AGREEMENT ANNUAL 
               436,305.85               0.00         436,305.85         290,870.76          94,129.24          51,305.85      88.2%

                     TOTAL EXPENSES
               436,305.85               0.00         436,305.85         290,870.76          94,129.24          51,305.85

50591663 METER/SYSTEMS  EXPENSE             

50591663 54110           RTE 12 WATER PURCHASED USED
               350,000.00               0.00         350,000.00         174,841.34         175,158.66               0.00     100.0%
50591663 54115           ROUTE 117 WATER PURCHASED USED
               400,000.00               0.00         400,000.00         177,089.01         172,910.99          50,000.00      87.5%
50591663 54120           METER EQUIPMENT
                16,000.00               0.00          16,000.00           1,016.96           3,983.04          11,000.00      31.3%

     TOTAL METER/SYSTEMS  EXPENSE        
               766,000.00               0.00         766,000.00         352,947.31         352,052.69          61,000.00      92.0%

                     TOTAL EXPENSES
               766,000.00               0.00         766,000.00         352,947.31         352,052.69          61,000.00

50591921 MISC                               

50591921 54420           FINANCE DEPT SERVICES
                26,000.00               0.00          26,000.00               0.00               0.00          26,000.00        .0%

https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7TRsq5fmtLiS2GKnD9qN2oJLSEZld65rDroCAtcyZc2zDtRZ1WxVM9qOn%2BAAWcq%2F
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xOtKd9i9xlrNPW4j%2B4pVGXHAOZ6hdFAYhd3iGfAA0TH%2FxqBHHL7DK55e6NImNkS8
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dJIcJzbOsoSFHDy6%2BoX8EZKbfev9Upyt2%2B%2BaYbtK9ObUlSViztMXTEQBtu%2Fh58sI
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=haCmPj15O3famJqAVUm4l8qEH0vIRNPAJ6cudQOdz8dcCymHHpvny7BRFJa4SNOh
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5HCKa8jG01ru9NoRprWLA%2BO5kxhCAaHbzyLOst3GtqUi7c%2B0ZVDN3Z1LoE3rmOaR
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GJhxvaj31TWKpNave4g6fM62gPiQVsI98OHnmk0TaIpAJDCi3FT%2BHTxB8NjNtHbt
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=enBau7QcsgFRo1HFPlS%2F5f4OTFJDiLUQhfFan%2BUivS9ZZ0RmwL%2FT6Huez%2FPx6u2m
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50591921 MISC
          ORIGINAL APPROP      TRANS/ADJSMTS     REVISED BUDGET         YTD ACTUAL       ENCUMBRANCES   AVAILABLE BUDGET    % USED

50591921 54506           FIRE HYDRANT MAINTENANCE
                14,400.00               0.00          14,400.00               0.00               0.00          14,400.00        .0%
50591921 58810           GEN OBLIGATION BOND PRINCIPAL
                20,799.00               0.00          20,799.00               0.00               0.00          20,799.00        .0%
50591921 58811           GEN OBLIGATION BOND INTEREST
                 2,829.00               0.00           2,829.00           1,206.32               0.00           1,622.68      42.6%
50591921 58820           CWF/DWSRF LOAN PRINCIPAL
               260,920.00               0.00         260,920.00               0.00               0.00         260,920.00        .0%
50591921 58821           CWF/DWSRF LOAN INTEREST
                36,702.00               0.00          36,702.00          22,047.10               0.00          14,654.90      60.1%

     TOTAL MISC                          
               361,650.00               0.00         361,650.00          23,253.42               0.00         338,396.58       6.4%

                     TOTAL EXPENSES
               361,650.00               0.00         361,650.00          23,253.42               0.00         338,396.58

50591923 PROFESSIONAL FEES                  

50591923 53600           ACCOUNTING SERVICES/AUDIT
                 9,738.00               0.00           9,738.00           8,330.00             170.00           1,238.00      87.3%

     TOTAL PROFESSIONAL FEES             
                 9,738.00               0.00           9,738.00           8,330.00             170.00           1,238.00      87.3%

                     TOTAL EXPENSES
                 9,738.00               0.00           9,738.00           8,330.00             170.00           1,238.00

50591926 BENEFITS                           

50591926 52300           RETIREMENT
                 4,261.50               0.00           4,261.50               0.00               0.00           4,261.50        .0%

     TOTAL BENEFITS                      
                 4,261.50               0.00           4,261.50               0.00               0.00           4,261.50        .0%

                     TOTAL EXPENSES
                 4,261.50               0.00           4,261.50               0.00               0.00           4,261.50

50591991 CONTINGENCY                        

50591991 58910           CONTINGENCY
                20,476.45               0.00          20,476.45               0.00               0.00          20,476.45        .0%

https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=37xrxAaolxM9jwUGhPt%2FMtpRZkVsZ2ATQsSwqX%2B7sIuvqPpASZ6c%2F04r1NnRbdn7
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qR9eLPhWgqDAy83oZFma2hpvbXLGWNRO5f9HL4J4J8PMENVNlap6%2Fxlww1nr4U53
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KZN3p930AeXy65bME4L9yHD%2FCMp9j9XXNI2d8zps39mRhkvK9EaslL%2BOhA%2BNPXpG
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rCVaidmmLyvwHrhRuD7jaRe0Oub4RS%2F2sGnuRvo7%2Feli4VJc%2BEx29hwZOe%2BsAgcr
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZHGLAb6%2BX78w1hFKC7TxlmTonb2k5jqaw7Ub6noSOg7LVih9QSsgr9UH1%2BjN9NYu
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dqWqDrXonIGrOftnUZRMBwFvkdcGcBcSMRb2GmzOPXjnbWamjCDCPNbr14sELwcO
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R9sQgoDRCRwyPUKhgG5UO9y%2FOrLc1AXDVDaKxGwf8HBMNe8ERfmfgqxLIkxM41GX
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NzhQFFzhQNrBD2AINDttuX6s9vDeCbVfihCFo%2FAZBUygxZFxvCY%2FZlF5w%2F2XeLVh
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50591991 CONTINGENCY
          ORIGINAL APPROP      TRANS/ADJSMTS     REVISED BUDGET         YTD ACTUAL       ENCUMBRANCES   AVAILABLE BUDGET    % USED

50591991 58911           LEAK TEST
                15,000.00               0.00          15,000.00               0.00               0.00          15,000.00        .0%

     TOTAL CONTINGENCY                   
                35,476.45               0.00          35,476.45               0.00               0.00          35,476.45        .0%

                     TOTAL EXPENSES
                35,476.45               0.00          35,476.45               0.00               0.00          35,476.45

50591999 MISC REFUNDS                       

50591999 58505           MISC REFUNDS
                     0.00               0.00               0.00             754.45               0.00            -754.45     100.0%

     TOTAL MISC REFUNDS                  
                     0.00               0.00               0.00             754.45               0.00            -754.45     100.0%

                     TOTAL EXPENSES
                     0.00               0.00               0.00             754.45               0.00            -754.45

5059801 WATER-CHARGE / SERVICE             

5059801 46045            NEW METER CHARGE
                -5,000.00               0.00          -5,000.00               0.00               0.00          -5,000.00        .0%
5059801 46046            WATER MISC
                -3,000.00               0.00          -3,000.00         -14,548.45               0.00          11,548.45     484.9%
5059801 46048            NEW CONNECTION REVENUE
                -5,000.00               0.00          -5,000.00          -3,080.00               0.00          -1,920.00      61.6%
5059801 46049            TRANSMISSION FEE MONTVILLE WAT
               -21,000.00               0.00         -21,000.00          -6,639.55               0.00         -14,360.45      31.6%
5059801 46050            WATER USAGE CHARGE
            -1,395,881.80               0.00      -1,395,881.80        -862,868.35               0.00        -533,013.45      61.8%
5059801 46051            WATER LATE FEE
                     0.00               0.00               0.00            -742.05               0.00             742.05     100.0%
5059801 46053            WATER ASSESSMENT
                     0.00               0.00               0.00          -3,295.34               0.00           3,295.34     100.0%
5059801 46054            HYDRANT MAINTENANCE
               -14,400.00               0.00         -14,400.00               0.00               0.00         -14,400.00        .0%

     TOTAL WATER-CHARGE / SERVICE        
            -1,444,281.80               0.00      -1,444,281.80        -891,173.74               0.00        -553,108.06      61.7%

                     TOTAL REVENUES
            -1,444,281.80               0.00      -1,444,281.80        -891,173.74               0.00        -553,108.06

                        GRAND TOTAL
                     0.00               0.00               0.00        -403,430.22         452,687.35         -49,257.13     100.0%

https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4unpun%2F%2FA3HfCgbbhAGS6fwECrJ2KyT%2BohweoHcJ18Rh6XT4jUbDED8YWbYYr2DK
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yU6z1IVtaUMUoIFYqA1Hq8jqXlQXEjq7XMD6eBJM7iXixeo7wwj5bwqEkdHhyGXj
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NwkJqEAsVGdtc1e0lOP1MJULX4mcfwM%2F4g2L8xqHN8F8goinbVTXl1DA9wTwZMe1
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TnnMo%2BJj07G0dspkuv3QEbgwQJI80XpzqV6SA1IQKMD5mHPbaPr1A1mdTDb6%2B9w9
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sx08ZgvhtJ8D1woQqvxXgRpw%2FDwYDSLXgSYKHToGsyYAfDcPRADh6rot51fFpKeX
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cQtTQeQpaklcSMIS%2Be2Mi1jVoBeNZcXDNlAKP8EM0edm%2FjgzbyE0CGzpwvLzlEVG
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6Bo2YJGWP6aSkdngCnT1vS3pGfPdzhx4FkhsLmzRaauGC1C9cNbPOx9fftc%2Ff40l
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ndv6UA1TWFn%2FP2Mv%2BYGXAsRBfbor9zUks1xL14ZFqsHa8WxV7KdhAGevud%2FHfuQP
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2Xk5mrpAEjFcV%2FSAUqy%2B0AZFtvjzkrrTx5gn8dKoTi0YaoTgmCC1pbV0dziBbMHh
https://townofledyardctmunisapp.tylerhost.net/6695prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B1XEzc%2BBqH%2BoeFeNIbfdtmlUv1tVMkar34Geroh1sBLGfSChuv1ICHopJDaqpZop


Town and Schools of Ledyard

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

Report generated: 03/11/2026 14:26
User:             6695ista
Program ID:       glytdbud

Page      5

                                                                                                         

  FOR 2026 08

5059801 WATER-CHARGE / SERVICE
          ORIGINAL APPROP      TRANS/ADJSMTS     REVISED BUDGET         YTD ACTUAL       ENCUMBRANCES   AVAILABLE BUDGET    % USED

                                           ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Ian Stammel **                                           


